Cornerstone Christian Academy

High School Boys Basketball

2019-2020

Date Opponent Location Time - JV/Varsity
Friday-Saturday - Nov. 29-30 Calvary Thanksgiving Tourney Normal TBA
Tuesday - Dec. 3 Sangamon Valley Away 6:00/7:30
Thursday- Dec. 5 El Paso (Freshman) Home 6:00
Friday- Dec. 6 Heyworth Home 6:00/7:30
Saturday- Dec. 7 Ridgeview (Freshman) Home 10:00
Tuesday- Dec. 10 Decatur Christian Home /7:30
Thursday- Dec. 12 Streator-Woodland Woodland 6:00/7:30
Friday- Dec. 13 Roanoke-Benson Roanoke 6:00/7:30
Saturday- Dec. 14 Heyworth Home 10:00
Tuesday- Dec. 17 Calvary Christian Home 5:00/8:00
Thursday- Dec. 19 Arthur-Okaw Christian Arthur 5:00/8:00
Friday-Saturday- Dec. 27-28 Greenview Holiday Tourney Greenview TBA
Tuesday- Jan. 7 Ridgeview Colfax 5:30/7:00
Saturday- Jan. 11 Lexington Home 5:30/7:00
Friday- Jan. 17 Calvary Christian - ECIC Normal 5:00/8:00
Tuesday —Jan. 21 Uni-High — Urbana - ECIC Urbana 6:00/7:30
Thursday- Jan. 23 Tri-Point Cullom 5:30/7:00
Saturday- Jan. 25 Midland (Freshman) Home 9:00
Tuesday —Jan. 28 Decatur Christian - ECIC Decatur /7:30
Friday- Jan. 31 Judah Christian - ECIC Home 6:00/7:30
Saturday- Feb. 1 Chicago Wolcott HS Home 11:00/1:30
Monday- Feb. 3 Lowpoint-Washburn Washburn 6:00/7:30
Tuesday- Feb. 4 Deland-Weldon - ECIC Home 6:00
Tuesday- Feb. 11 Midland Home 6:00/7:30
Thursday- Feb. 13 Greenview - ECIC Home 6:00/7:30
Sat.-Fri.- Feb. 15 - 21 ECIC Tournament Champaign | TBA
Mon.-Fri. — Feb. 24 - 28 IHSA Regional TBA TBA

Sat. —Sat.- Feb. 29 — Mar. 8 Fresh-Soph Tournament Hartsburg TBA




